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Women / 6 / Senior B
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Marchbanks193
CCG

8.800 9.150 9.1759.200 36.325
8T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Avery Newton474
Golden Bear

8.850 8.550 9.2509.325 35.975
7 7T 1 1 2 

2 

Emma Cilley795
Santa Rosa

9.000 8.625 9.2008.950 35.775
4 6 5 2 3 

3 

Samantha Allen793
Santa Rosa

8.900 8.425 9.1509.025 35.500
5 10 4 4 4 

4 

Maddie Melvin796
Santa Rosa

8.750 8.875 9.0258.750 35.400
10T 2 7T 5 5 

5 

Breahna Carroll102
Academy West

8.625 8.550 8.9009.075 35.150
13 7T 3 8T 6 

6 

Mariko Huff390
Falcon Gymnastics

9.175 8.500 8.9008.400 34.975
1T 9 11 8T 7 

7 

Kendra Fischer156
Aspire Kids

8.875 8.650 8.3508.850 34.725
6 5 6 13 8 

8 

Bethany Mahler157
Aspire Kids

8.800 8.750 8.4008.525 34.475
8T 4 9 12 9 

9 

Hannah Schaefer158
Aspire Kids

9.025 8.850 8.4257.675 33.975
3 3 14 11 10 

10 

Ami Slanina799
Santa Rosa

9.175 7.150 9.0008.500 33.825
1T 13 10 6 11 

11 

Grace Parcel510
Gymnastics 4 U

8.675 8.150 8.2008.225 33.250
12 11 13 14 12 

12 

Melia Schaefer719
Rock Solid

8.525 7.200 8.7758.375 32.875
14 12 12 10 13 

13 

Keilani Schaefer718
Rock Solid

8.750 5.400 8.9258.750 31.825
10T 14 7T 7 14 

14 
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